
Please note that leave of absence during term time will only be authorised in exceptional circumstances (see our Attendance 
Policy). A request for leave of absence should be made in advance on the form available from the office, giving at least 4 weeks’ 
notice and full details of the reason for taking your child out of school. If your child is absent without authorisation for 5 
consecutive school days or longer, the local authority may issue a fixed penalty notice. 

  

 

HOLIDAY DATES 2023/24 
 

 Holiday Period School Closes School Opens 

  
(INSET Days

 
4

th
 & 5

th
 Sept) 

  

Wednesday 6th September 
2023 

 

 
Autumn Half Term 2023 Friday 20th October 2023 Monday 30th  October 2023 

 

 

Christmas 2023 
(INSET Day Tuesday 2

nd
 Jan) 

 

Friday 15th December 2023 
1.30pm 

 

Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

 

 

Spring Half Term 2024 
 

Friday 16th February 2024 
 

Monday 26th February 2024 

 

 

Spring Break 2024 
(Easter) 

 

Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

Monday 15th April 2024 

 

 

May Day Bank Holiday 
2024 

 

Friday 3rd May 2024 
 

Tuesday 7th May 2024 

 

 

Summer Half Term 2024 
(INSET days 3

rd
 
 
& 4

th
 June) 

 

 

Friday 24th May 2024 
 

Wednesday 5th June 2024 

 

 

Summer 2024 
 

Wednesday 24th July 2024 
1.30pm 

 

 

 

 

Staff INSET days     Bank Holidays 

 (school closed to pupils)     Monday 1st January 2024  

     Monday 4th September 2023    Monday 6th May 2024 

Tuesday 5th September 2023       

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Tuesday 4th June 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

BROOKSIDE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Rostherne Avenue, Great Sutton 

Cheshire, CH66 2EE 

Tel 0151 558 1123 

Website: https://www.brookside.cheshire.sch.uk 

 

https://www.brookside.cheshire.sch.uk/

